RA Brook+
H Brook
CN Davey*
EC Brown
N Day

DN Healey
DS Bryan
J Williams
D Miller

D Kenna
SG Etherington
Extras
Total

Bowler

| Hussain

A Lilley

O Hotchkiss
S Hudson

J Inglis

R Sedgley+
Y Ali

R Ellis

O Hotchkiss
| Hussain

S Hudson
A Lilley

H Lister

S Moore

B Quick*
Extras
Total

1- 2-

Bowler

SG Etherington
EC Brown
D Kenna

1st Xl Division 1 Beckwithshaw 1st Xl v Burley in Wharfedale 1st XI

Saturday, August 24 2013 (13:00) at killinghall road
Beckwithshaw 1st XI Won By 10 wickets

Beckwithshaw 1st XI won toss and decided to field

3-10

Weather: Bright Pitch: Hard

Scorers: B Smith K Chew

Burley in Wharfedale 1st Xl

¢ Quick

¢ Quick

¢ Sedgley

c Inglis

not out

b1 b1 w4 nb4 pen0

(23.3 overs)

5-24 6-32 7-47
M R W Wd Nb
4 21 8 1(1) 0(0)
1 14 0 0(0) 2(2)
0o 17 1 3(3) 2(2)
0 0 1 0(0) 0(0)
Beckwithshaw 1st XI

not out
not out

b0 Ib0 w1 nb1 pen0

(10.4 overs)
5- 6- 7-
M R W wd Nb
2 15 0 1(1) 1(1)
0 14 o0 0 (0) 0(0)
0 28 O 0 (0) 0(0)

Total Cricket Scorer - |

Total Cricket Scorer by TCS 27 Limited

b Hussain
b Hussain
b Hussain
b Hussain
b Hudson
b Hussain

b Hotchkiss

b Hussain
b Hussain
b Hussain

8-47
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10-54

16

0

1

0

22

0

0

5

0

0

0

10

54
37
18
2

57-0



